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METRO AG
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Price
4.355 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.69% (0.03)

DEOOOBFB0019
B4B

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

1,683 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.28 EUR
4.38 EUR
4.28 EUR
4.325 EUR
4.35351 EUR
54,186
235,899.11
151

1,095

15

WKN:

BFB001
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4

Sy


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125760966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000BFB0019&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000BFB0019&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d03558e039fd0008c1f487fdd03ef372568a8f5598471518d5dab2b93bce79a7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16e444ed416e6b68b&time=1723362859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a18c437b74ce3a7479feac43fe41288aff770a9136e26e96a27757072c3bcd99&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39a0626a5ffee7b4e&time=1723362859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e14b4a6dec956bf465f6aef0c073527835cc3427f0199165de1ec27682b26c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=211093ee9dd4bdaec&time=1723362859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b99d593f0d947734a4ed0def212987c301eb7ac8fedcff5e7df2b724701c3373&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb6f7c8196ce44e29&time=1723362859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2c90e8db874a4a4a3dbe3915109917be236bbcbb5d0843e71ba05821031f56c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f0ef5e6779e0be59&time=1723362859&tool=RSC

METRO AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:12

Price
4.355 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.69% (0.03)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN DEOOOBFB0019
Symbol B4B
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,683 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.28 EUR
High 4.38 EUR
Low 428 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.325 EUR
VWAP 4.35351 EUR
Volume (pcs) 54,186
Trading volume 235,899.11
Number of trades 151
Last size 1,095
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.68% -42.75% -61.13%
Perf (abs.) -1.06 -3.22 -6.77
Beta 0.78 0.95 0.80
Volatility 28.33 29.54 29.94

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for METRO AG

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
08/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/09
Tradegate 2024/
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/
08/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/

Time Price

17:35 4.355 EUR

17:32 4.37 EUR

22:26 4.355 EUR

21:55 4.305 EUR

06:35 17.88 CHF

4.251 EUR (93,821)
4.266 EUR (106,653)
4.688 EUR (137,701)
5.586 EUR (155,379)

6.530 EUR (2024/01/30)

3.975 EUR (2024/08/05)

7.615 EUR (2023/08/10)

3.975 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.24 151

0.00 5

0.04 27

0.03 66
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000BFB0019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199516151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192997648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482382

METRO AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:02

17:30

08:16

12:38

08:03

15:30

19:31

21:52

4.275 EUR

4.3625 EUR

4.28 EUR

4.34 EUR

4.28 EUR

5.30 USD

4.30 EUR

4.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193057697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193057696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192523826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193930041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916968

METRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

METRC

Contact Details
METRO AG

Metro-Strasse 1 - 40235 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-6886-0
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steffen Chairman of Managing

Greubel Board

Christiane Member of Executive

Giesen Committee

Eric Riegger Member of Executive
Committee

Guillaume Member of Executive

Deruyter Committee

Board of directors

Jurgen B.
Steinemann
Edgar Ernst
Jana Cejpkova
Arlind Idrizi
Eva-Lotta
Sjostedt

Georg Vomhof
Gwyneth Burr
Heidi Mullenberg
Klaus Pollmann
Manfred Wirsch
Marco Arcelli
Marek Spurny
Michael Heider
Paul Loyo
Roman Silha
Sabine Gatz
Silke Zimmer
Stefan Tieben

Udo Hofer

Xaver Schiller

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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